Packaged Systems
H
ea
t T
ra
ns
fe
r

(SCR)
• Surge Reduction Valve
• Digital Communication Interface
• Expanded Open or Closed-loop Cooling
• High Temperature Operation to 275°F
• Electrical Enclosure Door Interlock
• IEC Style “dry contact” Power Contactor.
4.5 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-4 AS 214017 200
4.5 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-4 AS 214025 200
4.5 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-4C AS 214113 215
4.5 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-4C AS 214121 215
9 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-9 S 214033 200
9 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-9 S 214041 200
9 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-9C S 214130 215
9 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-9C S 214148 215
12 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-12 AS 214050 200
12 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-12 AS 214068 200
12 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-12C AS 214156 215
12 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-12C AS 214164 215
18 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-18 S 214076 200
18 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-18 S 214084 200
18 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-18C S 214172 215
18 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-18C S 214180 215
24 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-24 AS 214092 200
24 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Open Loop CMX-250-24 AS 214105 200
24 240 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-24C AS 214199 215
24 480 3 3/4 29 15 25 Closed Loop CMX-250-24C AS 214201 215
Stock Status: S  = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order— Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN, options and quantity.
Pump